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AT (k) KW <10@ns pulse
FH (min) dB 45
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MCCIR CL-C+L B | L-<<0.5W | P-fikab S2-SMF-28e | 08-0. 8m B-250um #4F N-None
1-1W C-i44: 10-1. Om L-900um 4 FP-FC/PC
2-2W 15-1. 5m S-HE FA-FC/APC
S-Hw S-Hw

#7122 MCCIR-CL-L-C-S2-10-L-FA
UGB IRT RS, RO CHL BB, ESET)ER 500mW, YT SMP-28e, JE4F K 12K, 900um E4, FC/APC.
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